

ADF Long Tan Youth Leadership & Teamwork Awards

Online Awards Honour Roll Publication Status (please put a line through as applicable on the following):

A: Consent for Recipient Details Publication **B:** Consent for Recipient Details to be removed from Publication

Full name of Recipient:	
Address of Recipient	
Email:	
Phone:	Mobile:
Award Year:	Year Level of Award:
School at which Presented:	
Date of Enrolment at above school:	Student ID No.
I, named above, or my parent/guardian (on behalf of a stud required):	lent under the age of 18 years) agree and consent to (cross out as
A: Having my details, including full name, Year of Award an Youth Leadership Teamwork Awards Online Honour Roll loo http://www.adflongtanawards.gov.au/portal/honourroll/H	
B : Having my details, including full name, Year of Award an the ADF Long Tan Youth Leadership Teamwork Awards Onli http://www.adflongtanawards.gov.au/portal/honourroll/H	
	provided here will be used by the ADF Long Tan Youth Leadership and rity to make this request via contact with the School named above.
Signature:	
(This must be signed by the student or parent / guardian of t student on behalf of the student if the student is under the ag of 18 years)	
Dated:	_

Completed form to be submitted to YLT Admin Team at:

Email: adflongtanawards@dataresponse.com.au

Fax: 03 9578 4693

Mail: PO Box 235, Ormond, VIC, 3204